Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr

BATHTUB TRIVAS 1500 WHITE

pdf.articlenumber 40960502

Bathtub Trivas from Bathlife is a free standing bathtub with shapes that
lends maximum relaxation during bath. The tub is produced of glass fibre
reinforced sanitary acrylic.

Delivered with adjustable feet, drainage and pop up valve. Complement

with thermostatic mixer for bathtubs.

This product is developled in Sweden by Bathlife. Our aim is to supply
affordable, qualitatice products you can trust and enjoy for a long time with

quality ensured as per European standards.

EAN 7330027151434

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume ())

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

450
600
1500
720
37
220

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh

Main material
Surface finish
Color

productheader_utrustn

Outlet drain
Drainage pipe

productheader_stand_klassific

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr

Shape
Model

Acrylic
Glossy
White

Yes
Yes

0,750
0,850
1,600
42,000

Independent
Oval
Freestanding

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/badkar/badkar-trivas-1500-vit
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

