bathlife.



BATHTUB TRIVAS 1500 WHITE

pdf.articlenumber 40960502

Bathtub Trivas from Bathlife is a free standing bathtub with shapes that lends maximum relaxation during bath. The tub is produced of glass fibre reinforced sanitary acrylic.

Delivered with adjustable feet, drainage and pop up valve. Complement with thermostatic mixer for bathtubs.

This product is developled in Sweden by Bathlife. Our aim is to supply affordable, qualitatice products you can trust and enjoy for a long time with quality ensured as per European standards.



PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr		productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
EAN	7330027151434	Main material	Acrylic
productheader_prod_mat	t vikt	Surface finish	Glossy
Bathing depth (mm)	450	Color	White
Height (mm)	600	productheader_utrustn	
Length (mm)	1500	Outlet drain	Yes
Width	720	Drainage pipe	Yes
Net weight (kg)	37	productheader_stand_klassific	
Water volume (I)	220	productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
		Package height(m)	0,750
		Package width (m)	0,850
		Package depth(m)	1,600
		Package weight(kg)	42,000
		productheader_ovr	
			Independent
		Shape	Oval
		Model	Freestanding